CAT.8100U
100
220
330
470
1000
2200
3300

Applicable to automatic mounting machine using carrier tape and tray.
Adapted to the RoHS directive (2002/95/EC).
Type numbering system (Example : 50V  330µF)
Dimensions φD × L (mm)
10 16 25 35 50
1A 1C 1E 1V 1H
101
221
331
471
102
222
332
12.5 × 13.5
12.5 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
16 × 21.5
18 × 21.5
230
350
620
620
770
12.5 × 13.5
12.5 × 13.5
16 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
210
250
440
710
12.5 × 13.5
16 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
20 × 16.5
230
310
540
540
12.5 × 13.5
16 × 16.5
18 × 16.5
16 × 21.5
20 × 21.5
200
280
380
380
610
12.5 × 13.5
16 × 16.5
16 × 21.5
18 × 16.5
18 × 21.5
Case size
170